
Academic Degree Program  
2011-12

Major in:

Student Name:

Student ID:

Hrs Has Lacks
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

4

4

20

180 or more total credit hours

CS 101 or higher
Math 105 or higher

45 of last 60 credits earned at WOU campus

Foreign Language:

Writing Intensive:

BA Degree Requirements

Minimum degree requirements of at least:

Advisor Signature:

Program notes & Additional Degree Requirements

62 Upper Division credit hours

Date:

Student Signature:

    326,   330,   332,   358,   370,   372,   375

    396,   461,   475,   476,   482,   494,   496

  ANTH 360 Museum Studies

  ANTH 480 History & Theory of Archeology

Choose Five Topical or Regional courses

Major  64  hours, 36 UD
ANTH 213 Language and Culture

    380,   384,   386,   388,   390,   392,   394

  ANTH   310,   313,   314,   315,   316, 

Choose one additional Methods Course:
  ANTH 326 Ethnograpic Writing
  ANTH 350 Research Methods in Archeology

Choose one additional Theory Course

ANTH 215 Archaeology
ANTH 216 Cultural Anthropology
ANTH 324 Anthropological Theory
ANTH 325 Ethnographic Methods

ANTH 411 Field Work
ANTH 412 Senior Project

ANTH 410 Research Design

ANTH 214 Physical Anthropology

  ANTH 311 Human Evolution

Anthropology
BA Thesis Option

  ANTH 352 Laboratory Methods in Archeology


